

## MUNICIPAL MONTHLY COMPARISON REPORT MAY 2024

### ANGIER

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$594,409.75	\$648,499.46
Collected	\$593,072.58	\$644,968.60
Percentage	99.78%	99.46%

### DURHAM

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$774,746.30	\$871,108.79
Collected	\$773,553.45	\$870,145.26
Percentage	99.85%	99.89%

### KNIGHTDALE

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$10,819,190.05	\$11,483,061.31
Collected	\$10,784,598.48	\$11,436,870.05
Percentage	99.68%	99.60%

### WAKE FOREST

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$33,276,922.46	\$35,803,209.01
Collected	\$33,202,944.91	\$35,728,570.49
Percentage	99.78%	99.79%

### APEX

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$45,200,690.69	\$51,032,220.43
Collected	\$45,128,885.82	\$50,935,624.62
Percentage	99.84%	99.81%

### FUQUAY -VARINA

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$22,628,972.78	\$27,265,276.52
Collected	\$22,572,225.76	\$27,209,864.34
Percentage	99.75%	99.80%

### MORRISVILLE

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$24,987,838.72	\$25,658,467.73
Collected	\$24,950,899.53	\$25,615,320.12
Percentage	99.85%	99.83%

### WENDELL

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$6,163,656.01	\$6,925,104.03
Collected	\$6,135,303.50	\$6,900,467.58
Percentage	99.54%	99.64%

### CARY

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$109,786,458.14	\$112,038,186.34
Collected	\$109,539,704.95	\$111,850,411.31
Percentage	99.78%	99.83%

### GARNER

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$28,121,393.51	\$34,567,423.35
Collected	\$28,024,490.05	\$34,443,183.03
Percentage	99.66%	99.64%

### RALEIGH

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$297,866,604.84	\$338,307,055.07
Collected	\$296,922,094.30	\$337,290,123.95
Percentage	99.68%	99.70%

### ZEBULON

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$9,915,839.16	\$10,012,904.31
Collected	\$9,886,420.67	\$9,956,980.21
Percentage	99.70%	99.44%

### CLAYTON

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$285.77	\$250.83
Collected	\$285.77	\$250.83
Percentage	100.00%	100.00%

### HOLLY SPRINGS

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$29,351,411.20	\$31,911,531.76
Collected	\$29,312,337.58	\$31,863,360.07
Percentage	99.87%	99.85%

### ROLESVILLE

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$6,192,389.38	\$6,816,225.77
Collected	\$6,181,931.86	\$6,802,894.54
Percentage	99.83%	99.80%